
Nation Results
RNK CODE NATION MALE FEMALE MIXED POINTS

Overall
1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (12) 124 (13) 119 243
2 RUS RUSSIA (13) 126 (10) 99 225
3 UKR UKRAINE (12) 111 (13) 104 215
4 GER GERMANY (9) 78 (12) 96 174
5 ITA ITALY (8) 57 (10) 96 153
6 FRA FRANCE (6) 37 (3) 18 55
7 NED NETHERLANDS (1) 3 (7) 51 54
8 BLR BELARUS (6) 40 (2) 13 53
9 SWE SWEDEN (3) 15 (5) 29 44

10 SUI SWITZERLAND (3) 20 (3) 18 38
11 AUT AUSTRIA (3) 26 26
12 POL POLAND (4) 21 (1) 3 24
13 ROU ROMANIA (2) 11 (2) 11 22
14 HUN HUNGARY (2) 20 20
15 ESP SPAIN (3) 9 (2) 6 15
16 DEN DENMARK (2) 12 12
17 FIN FINLAND (2) 10 10

IRL IRELAND (2) 10 10
19 ARM ARMENIA (1) 6 6
20 LTU LITHUANIA (1) 1 1
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Nation Results
RNK CODE NATION MALE FEMALE MIXED POINTS

Women
1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (13) 119 119
2 UKR UKRAINE (13) 104 104
3 RUS RUSSIA (10) 99 99
4 GER GERMANY (12) 96 96

ITA ITALY (10) 96 96
6 NED NETHERLANDS (7) 51 51
7 SWE SWEDEN (5) 29 29
8 HUN HUNGARY (2) 20 20
9 SUI SWITZERLAND (3) 18 18

FRA FRANCE (3) 18 18
11 BLR BELARUS (2) 13 13
12 ROU ROMANIA (2) 11 11
13 FIN FINLAND (2) 10 10
14 ESP SPAIN (2) 6 6
15 POL POLAND (1) 3 3
16 LTU LITHUANIA (1) 1 1
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Nation Results
RNK CODE NATION MALE FEMALE MIXED POINTS

Men
1 RUS RUSSIA (13) 126 126
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (12) 124 124
3 UKR UKRAINE (12) 111 111
4 GER GERMANY (9) 78 78
5 ITA ITALY (8) 57 57
6 BLR BELARUS (6) 40 40
7 FRA FRANCE (6) 37 37
8 AUT AUSTRIA (3) 26 26
9 POL POLAND (4) 21 21

10 SUI SWITZERLAND (3) 20 20
11 SWE SWEDEN (3) 15 15
12 DEN DENMARK (2) 12 12
13 ROU ROMANIA (2) 11 11
14 IRL IRELAND (2) 10 10
15 ESP SPAIN (3) 9 9
16 ARM ARMENIA (1) 6 6
17 NED NETHERLANDS (1) 3 3
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